STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

APT Numb	15 - 163	- 20 , 985	-00.00	of this we	ell)			
•	mer Aber		•			ces Investm	ent Corpora	tior
	Suite 3500,		•	• • •				
		•						,
resse (1	Parm Name)	GODOLLII	name a company of the control of the			well no.	C	
Well Loc	eation C NE S	SW	Sec.	$\frac{12}{1}$ Twp.	. 8S Rge	(E)	(M) X	
County _	Rooks		Total	Cepth	3488'	_ Field Mame		
	Gas Well_							٠
Well Log	attached with t	his applic	ation as	required	Yes		- g Naco Christopia i Albergo (Alfall Maria de Indiana) (1944) (1944) (1955) (1956) (1956) (1966) (1966) (1966)	
Date and	l hour plugging i	s desired	to begin	2:30	p.m., 10	-25-79		
			;; ; ;				and desired between the great material and the problem of the "The problem open distribution and serve appropriate the server of	
	OF THIS WELL WI				TH K.S.A.	55-128 OF TH	E RULES AND	
REGULATI	ONS OF THE STATE	CORPORATI	ON COMMIS	SSION.				
Nome: af		totivo oud		•				
uame, or			characterate	ta ha in .	an amende	and waterust.	antiana.	
						olugging open		·
	Bill Craig	vice from the specific to be specific to the s	eta arangan dagan dagan kelangan dalam penjagan sebelah dalam penjagan sebelah dalam penjagan sebelah dalam pe	Address	702 So	. 2nd Stree	t, Hill Cit	
		vice from the specific to be specific to the s	eta arangan dagan dagan kelangan dalam penjagan sebelah dalam penjagan sebelah dalam penjagan sebelah dalam pe	Address	702 So	. 2nd Stree	t, Hill Cit	
Plugging	Bill Craig	Abercromb	ie Dril	Address	702 So	. 2nd Stree	t, Hill Cit	
Plugging Address	Bill Craig Contractor 801 Union	Abercromb	vie Drill Wichita	Address ling, In , Kansas	702 So	. 2nd Stree	t, Hill Cit	
Plugging Address Invoice	Contractor 801 Union	Abercromb Center,	vie Drill Wichita	Address ling, In , Kansas nis well s	67202 Should be	. 2nd Stree	t, Hill Cit	
Plugging Address Invoice Name	Contractor 801 Union covering assessm Abercromb	Abercromb Center, nent for pl	wichita	Address ling, In , Kansas nis well s	67202 Should be	. 2nd Stree	t, Hill Cit	
Plugging Address Invoice Name Address	Contractor 801 Union covering assessm Abercrombi 801 Union	Abercromb Center, ment for pl ie Drilli Center,	wichita Wichita to the ng, Inc. Wichita	Address ling, In , Kansas his well s , Kansas	67202 67202	License No sent to: STATE CONPORATION OCT 5	IVED	
Plugging Address Invoice Name Address and paym	Contractor 801 Union covering assessm Abercrombi 801 Union	Abercromb Center, ment for pl ie Drilli Center, ranteed by	wichita wichita ng, Inc. Wichita applicant	Address ling, In , Kansas his well s , Kansas t or actir	67202 67202	License No STATE CONSERVATION CONSERVATION	IVED ON COMMISSION	
Plugging Address Invoice Name Address and paym	Contractor 801 Union covering assessm Abercrombi 801 Union	Abercromb Center, ment for pl ie Drilli Center, ranteed by	Wichita Lugging the ng, Inc Wichita applicant	Address ling, In , Kansas his well s , Kansas t or actin	67202 67202	. 2nd Stree	IVED ON COMMISSION	
Plugging Address Invoice Name Address and paym	Contractor 801 Union covering assessm Abercrombi 801 Union	Abercromb Center, ent for pl ie Drilli Center, enteed by	wichita wichita ng, Inc. Wichita applicant	Address ling, In , Kansas his well s , Kansas t or actir	67202 67202 67202 67202 67202	License No STATE CONSERVATION CONSERVATION	IVED ON COMMISSION	

JOHN CARLIN

R. C. LOUX

JANE T. ROY

WILLIAM G. GRAY

JAMES B. DOUGLAS



15-143-20985-00-00

State Corporation Commission

CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water) 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

October 29, 1979

Governor Chairman Commissioner Commissioner Executive Secretary

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Gosselin Well No. 2 C NE SW, Sec. 12-85-20W Rooks County, Kansas 34881 Abercrombie Drilling, Inc.

Abercrombie Drilling, Inc. & Resourcée Investments, Corp. 801 Union Center Wichita, Kansas 67202

Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after ninety (90) day from the above date.

Yours very truly,

Mr. Marion Schmidt, 2104 Canterbury Rd., Hays, Kansas 67601

is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well